
Govemment eProcurement System Page 1 of 1

GOyefnfngnt Govemment eProcurement System

eProcu me Publish€d Corrigendum Debils

Systern Date : 25-Nov-2024 10:15 AM

g print

Corrioendum:1

Co.rigendum frue Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in
t(B)

EfiENSION OF DUE
DATE

NSION OF DUE DATE 2024 10:14 AM 7238ocorrigendum1.pdf ij 391.29

Critical Dates
-Oct- Date Ib6-oec-

Download/Sale Start -Oct-2024 06:00 PM
Download/Sale End

2024 02:30 PM

Start Date -Od-2024 06:00 PM rificatio[ End Date 8-Nov-2024 02:00 PM

Submission Start Date -2024 06;00 PM -Dec-2024 02:30 PM

Details Before Corrioendum

Critical Dates

blish Date -2024 06:00 PM Date -Nov-2024 02:30 PM

ment Download/Sale Start
2024 06:00 PM

Download/Sale End
Nov-2024 02:30 PM

rification Start Date 2024 06:00 PM n End Date 8-Nov-2024 02:00 Pl"l
Bid Submissior Start Date IEZ-OC:-ZOZI 06:00 PM lFid Submission End lbo-ruov+oz+ ozr

organisation chain :
Council of Scientific and Industrial ReseardtllSERc{hennai -
CSIRI lPurdrase-SERC - CSIR

Tender ID : 2024_CSIR_212151_ 1

Tender Ref No : A3(72380)2024/PUR/SERC

Tender frtle :
Supply, Installation and Commissioning of Oil Chiller Unit for lvloog l-{ydraulic
power pack

Corrigendum Type ; Date

https://etenders.gov.inleprocure/app?component:viewl&page=corrpublishedlist&se...25-11-2024



{&*;#,

ISO 9001 Organisation

.\rg .3fl{-S{iFIrdr6 qFI
CSIR.STRUCTURAL ENG INEERING RESEARCH CENTRE

Council of Scientific and lndustriat Research)dqt
gs CSIR CAIMPUS. TARAMANI. cHENNAT - 600 113. qt{d tND|A.IR

({qFI Tet: 044,22s49L0a/o9, 2254123a E-mail: puroff @serc.res.inFax: 044-22542211

Ref: CPPP Tender lD No: 2024_CStR_21276!_f dt:22.IO.2O24 & CStR-SERC Tender No.
A3(7238012024 /PU R/SERC dt: 22.70.2024

Madam / Sir,

The following amendment w.r.t extension of bid submission end date, bid opening date etc., are
hereby made in respect of the above referred tender hosted in the Cpp portal and accordingly the
bidders are requested to submit the bid for further process.

Yours faithfully,

Stores & Purchase g1fi6g1r5\rr\r-t
(For and behalf of CStR- tNDtA)

a
g. i-{FlFer a $EITAGANAIIAIa

iT{ gt r{ qfu5 t Srcr..I tu,]cb& or c.r
riG.rfqn - rirrrF. drr.i6ra r.rirrr tr

CSIR . Skvctur.t Entlnaarlnl i...arclr CxrL.
6(ii.rfui rftfl, { n&E ttr. CS|R Crneor. CSIR RD.d

nqlt T..firni. ti qtftC - 600 113

Sl.No Description of Corrigendum Existing As Amended As
Bid Submission End Date & Time 26.Lt.2024 & 2.30 P.M 05.72.2024 & 2.30 P.M

2 Bid Opening Date & Time 27 .1L.2024 & 2.30 P. M 06.72.2024 & 3.00 P.M

CORRIGENDUM - I

sub: Supply, Installation & Commissioning of oil chiller Unit for Moog Hydraulic power pack.

All other Specifications, Terms & Conditions remain unaltered.

1.


